 T14
(VDS201A • VDS401A • 3 x D — continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 3 x D
� irst choice
� alternate choice
VDS201A • WU25PD VDS401A • WU25PD
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4144503     VDS201A16600 4140243     VDS401A16600 16,600 .6535 51 73 2,9 123 48 18
4144504     VDS201A16670 4140244     VDS401A16670 16,670 .6563 51 73 2,9 123 48 18
4144505     VDS201A16700 4140245     VDS401A16700 16,700 .6575 51 73 2,9 123 48 18
4144506     VDS201A16800 4140246     VDS401A16800 16,800 .6614 51 73 2,9 123 48 18
4144507     VDS201A16900 4140247     VDS401A16900 16,900 .6654 51 73 2,9 123 48 18
4144508     VDS201A17000 4140248     VDS401A17000 17,000 .6693 51 73 2,9 123 48 18
4144509     VDS201A17100 4140249     VDS401A17100 17,100 .6732 51 73 3,0 123 48 18
4144510     VDS201A17200 4140250     VDS401A17200 17,200 .6772 51 73 3,0 123 48 18
4144511     VDS201A17300 4140251     VDS401A17300 17,300 .6811 51 73 3,0 123 48 18
4144512     VDS201A17400 4140252     VDS401A17400 17,400 .6850 51 73 3,0 123 48 18
4144513     VDS201A17463 4140253     VDS401A17463 17,463 .6875 51 73 3,0 123 48 18
4144514     VDS201A17500 4140254     VDS401A17500 17,500 .6890 51 73 3,0 123 48 18
4144515     VDS201A17600 4140255     VDS401A17600 17,600 .6929 51 73 3,1 123 48 18
4144516     VDS201A17700 4140256     VDS401A17700 17,700 .6969 51 73 3,1 123 48 18
4144517     VDS201A17800 4140257     VDS401A17800 17,800 .7008 51 73 3,1 123 48 18
4144518     VDS201A17859 4140258     VDS401A17859 17,859 .7031 51 73 3,1 123 48 18
4144519     VDS201A17900 4140259     VDS401A17900 17,900 .7047 51 73 3,1 123 48 18
4144590     VDS201A18000 4140449     VDS401A18000 18,000 .7087 51 73 3,1 123 48 18
4144591     VDS201A18100 4140450     VDS401A18100 18,100 .7126 55 79 3,1 131 50 20
4144592     VDS201A18200 4140451     VDS401A18200 18,200 .7165 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144593     VDS201A18258 4140452     VDS401A18258 18,258 .7188 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144594     VDS201A18300 4140463     VDS401A18300 18,300 .7205 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144595     VDS201A18400 4140464     VDS401A18400 18,400 .7244 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144596     VDS201A18500 4140465     VDS401A18500 18,500 .7283 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144597     VDS201A18600 4140466     VDS401A18600 18,600 .7323 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144598     VDS201A18654 4140467     VDS401A18654 18,654 .7344 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144599     VDS201A18700 4140468     VDS401A18700 18,700 .7362 55 79 3,2 131 50 20
4144600     VDS201A18800 4140469     VDS401A18800 18,800 .7402 55 79 3,3 131 50 20
4144601     VDS201A18900 4140470     VDS401A18900 18,900 .7441 55 79 3,3 131 50 20
4144602     VDS201A19000 4140471     VDS401A19000 19,000 .7480 55 79 3,3 131 50 20
4144603     VDS201A19050 4140472     VDS401A19050 19,050 .7500 55 79 3,3 131 50 20
4144604     VDS201A19100 4140473     VDS401A19100 19,100 .7520 55 79 3,3 131 50 20
4144605     VDS201A19200 4140474     VDS401A19200 19,200 .7559 55 79 3,3 131 50 20
4144606     VDS201A19300 4140475     VDS401A19300 19,300 .7598 55 79 3,4 131 50 20
4144607     VDS201A19400 4140476     VDS401A19400 19,400 .7638 55 79 3,4 131 50 20
4144608     VDS201A19500 4140477     VDS401A19500 19,500 .7677 55 79 3,4 131 50 20
4144609     VDS201A19600 4140478     VDS401A19600 19,600 .7717 55 79 3,4 131 50 20
4144610     VDS201A19700 4140479     VDS401A19700 19,700 .7756 55 79 3,4 131 50 20
4144611     VDS201A19800 4140480     VDS401A19800 19,800 .7795 55 79 3,4 131 50 20
4144612     VDS201A19900 4140481     VDS401A19900 19,900 .7835 55 79 3,5 131 50 20
4144613     VDS201A20000 4140482     VDS401A20000 20,000 .7874 55 79 3,5 131 50 20
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru